
EXISTING RAISED 1 
1/2 STORY DWELLING

BLOCK 85.04, LOT 
24.02

EXISTING RAISED DECK 
TO BE REMOVED

EX. RAISED DECK 
TO BE REMOVED

EX. RAISED DECK 
ABOVE TO BE 

REMOVED

EX. ENCLOSED PORCH 
TO BE REMOVED

EX. WOODEN FENCE  
TO REMAIN UNLESS 
OTHERWISE NOTED BY 
OWNER

EX. CONC. EDGING TO 
BE REMOVED

ADJ. DECK

ADJ. DWELLING
BLOCK 85.04, 

LOT 24.01

ADJ. DWELLING 
BLOCK 85.04, 

LOT 25

ADJ. DWELLING 
BLOCK 85.04, 

LOT 10
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EXISTING CONCRETE WALKWAY TO REMAIN

85TH STREET
(60' R.O.W.)

F.K.A. CEDAR AVENUE

EX. STAIRS TO BE REMOVED

ADJ. DECK

PROPERTY LINE

EX. DRIVEWAY 
TO REMAIN

(TO BE DEMOLISHED)
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EX. SHED
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Exist. Curb Cut @ Lot Front
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EXISTING CONCRETE 
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85TH STREET
(60' R.O.W.)

F.K.A. CEDAR AVENUE

SETBACK
5' - 0"

ADJ. DWELLING
BLOCK 85.04, 

LOT 24.01

ADJ. DWELLING
BLOCK 85.04, LOT 25

ADJ. DWELLING
BLOCK 85.04, LOT 10

31' - 9
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PROPOSED 2 1/2 STORY 
RESIDENCE

BLOCK 85.04, LOT 24.02
1,123.30 S.F. @ F.F.

EL. 16.10' @ F.F. 

SE
TB

AC
K

15
' -

 0
"

SETBACK
10' - 0"

A/C UNITS

PROPOSED 
PORCH ABOVE

ADJ. DECK

PROPOSED CONC. WALKWAY ± 79 S.F.

SE
TB

AC
K
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' -

 0
"SETBACK

20' - 0"

PROPOSED STEPS UP TO FIRST FLOOR 
± 80 S.F.

239 S.F.

PROPERTY LINE

BUILDING SETBACK LINE

9'x18' PARKING SPOT, 
TYP. FOR (6)

ADJ. DECK

EX. DRIVEWAY TO 
REMAIN, ± 917 S.F.

PROPOSED CONC. WALKWAY 
± 60 S.F.

EXISTING WOODEN FENCE TO 
REMAIN UNLESS OTHERWISE 
NOTED BY OWNER

PROPOSED GRASS AREA

PROPOSED GRASS 
AREA

PROPOSED DRIVEWAY 
TO GARAGE ± 148 S.F.

(1) ON-SITE TREE IN ACCORDANCE w/ 
ZONING REQUIREMENTS. SPECIES TO 
BE ACER CAMPESTRE (HEDGE 
MAPLE) OR OTHER IN COMPLIANCE w/ 
APPROVED LIST.

(10) ILEX GLABRA OR EQUIV. 
SPECIES FROM TOWNSHIP 
APPROVED LIST.

FIRST FLOOR 1,123.30 S.F.
SECOND FLOOR 1,132.00 S.F.
THIRD FLOOR    795.19 S.F.
TOTAL 3,050.49 S.F. (.78 FAR)

FLOOR AREAS

FIRST FLOOR 8,986.40 C.F. 
SECOND FLOOR 9,056.00 C.F.
THIRD FLOOR    6,361.52 C.F.
TOTAL         24,403.92 C.F.

VOLUMES

.85 FAR ALLOWED w/ (4) PARKING SPACES
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EXISTING TELEPHONE 
POLE TO REMAIN

PROPOSED FIRST & SECOND 
& THIRD FLOOR BUMP OUT, 
SEE ELEVATION FOR DESIGN 
INTENT

PROPOSED THIRD FLOOR BUMP 
OUT, SEE ELEVATION FOR 
DESIGN INTENT

PROPOSED A/C UNIT LOCATION 
± 31.52 S.F.

(1) STREET TREE IN ACCORDANCE w/ 
ZONING REQUIREMENTS. SPECIES TO 
BE ACER CAMPESTRE (HEDGE 
MAPLE) OR OTHER IN COMPLIANCE w/ 
APPROVED LIST.

4' - 0"

4'
 - 

0"

REQUIRED 4'-0" LANDSCAPE BUFFER 
w/ (10) ILEX GLABRA OR EQUIV. 
SPECIES FROM TOWNSHIP APPROVED 
LIST.

4' - 0"

4' - 0
"

HATCH INDICATES PORTION 
OF DRIVEWAY TO BE 
REMOVED FOR REQUIRED 
4'-0" LANDSCAPE BUFFER

D/S

D/S

D/S

D/S

GAR. ELEV. 7.00'
PARKING ONLY - 

NO STORAGE

5.35'

5.04'

5.31' 5.31'

5.25'

5.25'

5.19'
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5.21'

SL
O

PE

7.00' 7.00'

5.07' 5.07'5.07'

T/ RETAINING WALL

7.50'

T/ RETAINING WALL @ 
GARAGE = ELEV. 7.50'

5.34'

4.39' 4.63'

4'
 - 

6"

12' - 0"
LOCATION OF STORMWATER 
SYSTEM AS PROVIDED BY  
ENGINEER

7.50'

T/ GARAGE RETAINING WALL= 
ELEV. 7.50'

12" LANDSCAPE RETAINING 
WALL AS REQ'D FOR SLOPE 
OF DRIVEWAY. TYP. FOR (2)

R-2 ZONING (PREVIOUSLY ZONE C3) - SEA ISLE CITY, NEW JERSEY

REQUIRED / ALLOWED EXISTING PROPOSED
LOT AREA 5,000 S.F. 3,876 S.F.     3,876 S.F.
LOT WIDTH @ STREET (50'-0")    37.48'     37.48' 
MAX. BUILDING COVERAGE (35%)        1,173 S.F. (30%) 1,123.13 S.F. (28.9%)
MAX. LOT COVERAGE (70%)*         2,752 S.F. (71%) 2,675.83 S.F. (69%)
FRONT YARD 15'-0" 21.1' 15'-0"
SIDE YARD 5' / 15' AGG 3.2' 10'-0" / 5'-0"
REAR YARD 20'-0" 29.8' 15'-4.625"
MAX. BUILDING HT. (31'-0") 23.17' 31'-0"
FLOOR AREA RATIO (.85) N/A .78 FAR
ACCESSORY BLDG. COVERAGE (10%) 98.82 (1.97%) 0
ACCESSORY BLDG. HEIGHT (15') 4.76' 0
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249 85th ST.
SEA ISLE CITY, NJ

CAPE MAY COUNTY
LOT 24.02, BLOCK 85.04

THOMAS &
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SCHNEIDER

A1.1

ZONING REVIEW

12/13/24

JGO JML

EXISTING &
PROPOSED

ARCHITECTURAL
SITE PLAN

SCALE:  1/8" = 1'-0"A1.1
1 EXISTING SITE PLAN

SCALE:  1/8" = 1'-0"A1.1
2 PROPOSED ARCHITECTURAL SITE PLAN

SCALE:  1/8" = 1'-0"A1.1
3 ZONING CHART

SITE LOCATION MAP

SITE TAX MAP

LOT 24.02, BLOCK 85.04

SITE
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249 85th ST.
SEA ISLE CITY, NJ

CAPE MAY COUNTY
LOT 24.02, BLOCK 85.04

THOMAS &
JOAN

SCHNEIDER

A2.0

ZONING REVIEW

12/13/24

JGO JML

FLOOR PLANS

SCALE:  1/4" = 1'-0"A2.0
2 GARAGE PLAN

SCALE:  1/4" = 1'-0"A2.0
1 FIRST FLOOR PLAN

SCALE:  1/4" = 1'-0"A2.0
3 SECOND FLOOR PLAN

SCALE:  1/4" = 1'-0"A2.0
4 THIRD FLOOR PLAN
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3D VIEWS

SCALE:A2.3
1 3D View 1

SCALE:A2.3
2 3D View 2

SCALE:A2.3
4 3D View 4

SCALE:A2.3
3 3D View 3
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T/ Garage Slab
1' - 9"

First Floor
10' - 10 1/4"

First Floor Ceiling
18' - 10 1/4"

Max. Allowable Height
37' - 9"

Second Floor
19' - 11 1/2"

Second Floor Ceiling
27' - 11 1/2"

Grade
0' - 0"(EL. 5.25')

Design Flood El.
6' - 9"

Third Floor
29' - 0 3/4"

Third Floor Ceiling
37' - 0 3/4"

(EL. 12.00')
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' -
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"
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3' - 9"
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Second Floor Ceiling
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Grade
0' - 0"

Design Flood El.
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Third Floor Ceiling
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(EL. 5.25')

(EL. 12.00')

(EL. 16.10')
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"
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(EL. 7.00')

(EL. 9.00')

T/ Fndt.
9' - 8 1/8"
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249 85th ST.
SEA ISLE CITY, NJ

CAPE MAY COUNTY
LOT 24.02, BLOCK 85.04

THOMAS &
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SCHNEIDER

A3.0

ZONING REVIEW

12/13/24
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ELEVATIONS

SCALE:  1/4" = 1'-0"A3.0
1 FRONT ELEVATION

SCALE:  1/4" = 1'-0"A3.0
2 LEFT SIDE ELEVATION

SCALE:  1/4" = 1'-0"A3.0
3 REAR ELEVATION

SCALE:  1/4" = 1'-0"A3.0
4 RIGHT SIDE ELEVATION

NO.  DATE   REVISION


	A1.1 - EXISTING & PROPOSED ARCHITECTURAL SITE PLAN
	A2.0 - FLOOR PLANS
	A2.3 - 3D VIEWS
	A3.0 - ELEVATIONS

